State of California
CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD

Official Ruling

Of the
Board of Stewards

Hollywood Park Racing Association
(Association)

November 16, 2007
(Date)

HRTH #10

Groom ANTONIO CEBALLOS is fined fifty dollars ($50.00) for violation of California
Horse Racing Board Rule 1922 (Identification Required — third offense) at Santa Anita
Race Track on May 19, 2007.

FINE HAS BEEN PAID

LIC: 234263 exp — 09/2008

BY ORDER OF THE
BOARD OF STEWARDS




